
HI-VIS BOMBER JACKET
PRINTED FRONT LEFT CHEST AND BACK

DESCRIPTION
• �Heavyweight Polyester 

Oxford outer shell with 
PU coating.

• Press stud flap.

• Quilted lining.

• Fully taped seams.

• �2 Lower front pockets 
with flaps.

• Internal breast pocket.

• �Concealed hood/
drawcord in collar.

• �EN ISO20471 Class 3 
High Visibility

• EN 343 

Class 3 Resistance to 
Water Penetration

Class 1 Air Permeability

Class 2 high visibility 

SIZES
S  M  L  XL  2XL  3XL  4XL 

COLOURS
Yellow, Orange

12 +

£20.43

£2.86

50 +

£17.65

£18.43

200 +

£16.35

£16.75

500 +

£15.95

£16.14

750 +

POA

POA

1 colour

2 colour

SPECIAL 
OFFERS 

WORKWEAR

                                GLOVES –  
100% EXTRA FREE
Buy one box (120 pairs) of any of the gloves below and get another box free of charge!

HI-VIS WAISTCOAT
PRINTED FRONT LEFT CHEST AND BACK

DESCRIPTION
• Hi visibility waistcoat

• 100% polyester

• Velcro fastening

• Retro-reflective tape

• 2 x body bands

• 2 x braces

• EN ISO 20471 

Class 2 high visibility 

SIZES
S  M  L  XL  2XL  3XL  4XL  

5XL  6XL

COLOURS
Yellow, Orange

12 +

£6.85

£9.28

50 +

£4.06 

£4.85

200 +

£2.77

£3.17

500 +

£2.37

£2.55

750 +

POA

POA

1 colour

2 colour

T-SHIRT
PRINTED FRONT LEFT CHEST AND BACK

DESCRIPTION
• 100% Cotton

• Reactive Dyed

• Crew Neck

• �Taped Shoulder  
to Shoulder

• �Twin Needle Stitching 
on Neck & Shoulders

• �Enzyme washed for 
extra soft hand-feel and 
reduced shrinkage

Class 2 high visibility 

SIZES
S  M  L  XL  2XL  3XL  4XL

COLOURS
Beige, Black, Bottle 
Green, Charcoal, French 
Navy, Heather Grey, Hot 
Pink, Kelly Green, Maroon, 
Navy, Orange, Purple, 
Red, Royal, Sapphire Blue, 
Sky, White, Yellow

12 +

£7.82

£10.25

50 +

£5.03 

£5.82

200 +

£3.74

£4.14

500 +

£3.34

£3.52

750 +

POA

POA

1 colour

2 colour

STOCK CALL OFF SERVICE
At no extra cost we can hold your printed garments/helmets in stock to call off as required over 6 months.   

Make the most of the bulk quantity discounts and only take stock as you require!

Items subject to availability. All prices exclude VAT.



KEMP HOUSE, 152 CITY ROAD, LONDON EC1V 2NX 
T: 0800 999 2429    E: SALES@SITEPRODIRECT.CO.UK    WWW.SITEPRODIRECT.CO.UK

FREE DESIGN SERVICE
Send us you logo and we will create a proof free of charge.   

See how the prints will look on the garments and make adjustments as necessary before you commit to an order.

BESPOKE PRODUCTS
This leaflet only presents a small selection of the most popular printed workwear products -  

we stock a wide range of workwear which can be found online at www.siteprodirect.co.uk.   
We can also source products from numerous brands including Uneek, Fruit of the Loom,  Orn Clothing and more.

Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have bespoke requirements such as 3/4/5 colour print and different sizes and formats.

JSP EVO 2 HELMET
PRINTED ON FRONT

WARRIOR HELMET
PRINTED STICKER ON FRONT

DESCRIPTION
EVO2® features a traditional 
6-point polyethylene harness 
and OneTouch™ slip ratchet. 
The EVO2® offers the 
most economical top level 
protection. A micro peak 
version is available on request. 

Conforms to EN397.

COLOURS
Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, Red, 
White, Yellow

DESCRIPTION
Tough, stylish, functional 
and offering an extremely 
comfortable fit on the head 
for prolonged periods of use. 
Complete with sweatband.

Conforms to EN397.

COLOURS
Blue, Red, White, Yellow

40 +

£5.21

£5.68

25 +

£3.78

£4.12

240 +

£3.79

£4.71

75+

£3.21

£3.34

360 +

POA

POA

500+

£2.91

£3.04

1000+

POA

POA

1 colour

1 colour

2 colour

2 colour

SWEATSHIRT
PRINTED FRONT LEFT CHEST AND BACK

DESCRIPTION
• �50% Polyester  

50% Cotton

• Reactive Dyed

• Set in Sleeve

• �Lycra Ribbed Cuffs,  
Welt & Neck

• �Twin Needle Stitching at 
Neck, Shoulders, 

• Armhole & Sleeves

• �Brushed Effect for 
Superior Comfort & Look

• �Enzyme washed for 
extra soft hand-feel and 
reduced shrinkage

SIZES
S  M  L  XL  2XL  3XL  4XL

COLOURS
Black, Bottle Green, 
Heather Grey, Maroon, 
Navy, Red, Royal Blue

12 +

£11.74

£14.17

50 +

£8.95

£9.74

200 +

£7.66

£8.06

500 +

£7.26

£7.45

750 +

POA

POA

1 colour

2 colour

POLOSHIRT
PRINTED FRONT LEFT CHEST AND BACK

DESCRIPTION
• �50% Polyester  

50% Cotton

• Reactive Dyed

• Knitted Collar

• Taped Neck

• �Hemmed Sleeve  
& Bottom

• Washable at 60 Degrees

• �3 Self Coloured  
Button Placket

• �Enzyme washed for 
extra soft hand-feel and 
reduced shrinkage

Class 2 high visibility 

SIZES
S  M  L  XL  2XL  3XL  4XL

COLOURS
Black, Bottle Green, 
Heather Grey, Maroon, 
Navy, Red, Royal Blue, 
Charcoal, French Navy, 
Purple, Red, Sky, White

12 +

£9.66

£12.09

50 +

£6.88 

£7.66

200 +

£5.58

£5.98

500 +

£5.18

£5.57

750 +

POA

POA

1 colour

2 colour

YOUR 
LOGO 
HERE

EMBROIDERY  SERVICE ALSO AVAILABLEPlease contact  us for prices


