SITEPRO >

ONE CLICK & IT'S

COVERED

WORKWEAR SPECIAL OFFERS



HI-VIS WAISTCOAT

PRINTED FRONT LEFT CHEST AND BACK

	12 +	50+	200 +	500 +	750 +
1 colour	£6.85	£4.06	£2.77	£2.37	POA
2 colour	£9.28	£4.85	£3.17	£2.55	POA

DESCRIPTION

- Hi visibility waistcoat
- 100% polyester
- Velcro fastening
- Retro-reflective tape
- 2 x body bands
- 2 x braces
- EN ISO 20471

Class 2 high visibility

SIZES

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

COLOURS

Yellow, Orange





T-SHIRT

PRINTED FRONT LEFT CHEST AND BACK

	12 +	50 +	200 +	500+	750 +
1 colour	£7.82	£5.03	£3.74	£3.34	POA
2 colour	£10.25	£5.82	£4.14	£3.52	POA

DESCRIPTION

- 100% Cotton
- Reactive Dyed
- Crew Neck
- Taped Shoulder to Shoulder
- Twin Needle Stitching on Neck & Shoulders
- Enzyme washed for extra soft hand-feel and reduced shrinkage

Class 2 high visibility

SIZES

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

COLOURS

Beige, Black, Bottle Green, Charcoal, French Navy, Heather Grey, Hot Pink, Kelly Green, Maroon, Navy, Orange, Purple, Red, Royal, Sapphire Blue, Sky, White, Yellow





HI-VIS BOMBER JACKET

PRINTED FRONT LEFT CHEST AND BACK

	12 +	50+	200 +	500+	750 +
1 colour	£20.43	£17.65	£16.35	£15.95	POA
2 colour	£2.86	£18.43	£16.75	£16.14	POA

DESCRIPTION

- Heavyweight Polyester Oxford outer shell with PU coating.
- Press stud flap.
- Quilted lining.
- Fully taped seams.
- 2 Lower front pockets with flaps.
- Internal breast pocket.
- Concealed hood/ drawcord in collar.
- EN ISO20471 Class 3 High Visibility

• EN 343

Class 3 Resistance to Water Penetration Class 1 Air Permeability

Class 2 high visibility

SIZES

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

COLOURS

Yellow, Orange



STOCK CALL OFF SERVICE

At no extra cost we can hold your printed garments/helmets in stock to call off as required over 6 months.

Make the most of the bulk quantity discounts and only take stock as you require!

Items subject to availability. All prices exclude VAT.



POLOSHIRT

PRINTED FRONT LEFT CHEST AND BACK

	12 +	50+	200 +	500+	750 +
1 colour	£9.66	£6.88	£5.58	£5.18	POA
2 colour	£12.09	£7.66	£5.98	£5.57	POA

DESCRIPTION

- 50% Polyester 50% Cotton
- Reactive Dyed
- Knitted Collar
- Taped Neck
- Hemmed Sleeve & Bottom
- Washable at 60 Degrees
- 3 Self Coloured Button Placket
- Enzyme washed for extra soft hand-feel and reduced shrinkage

Class 2 high visibility

SIZES

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

COLOURS

Black, Bottle Green, Heather Grey, Maroon, Navy, Red, Royal Blue, Charcoal, French Navy, Purple, Red, Sky, White





SWEATSHIRT

PRINTED FRONT LEFT CHEST AND BACK

	12 +	50 +	200 +	500+	750 +
1 colour	£11.74	£8.95	£7.66	£7.26	POA
2 colour	£14.17	£9.74	£8.06	£7.45	POA

DESCRIPTION

- 50% Polyester 50% Cotton
- Reactive Dyed
- Set in Sleeve
- Lycra Ribbed Cuffs, Welt & Neck
- Twin Needle Stitching at Neck, Shoulders,
- Armhole & Sleeves
- Brushed Effect for Superior Comfort & Look

 Enzyme washed for extra soft hand-feel and reduced shrinkage

SIZES

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

COLOURS

Black, Bottle Green, Heather Grey, Maroon, Navy, Red, Royal Blue





JSP EVO 2 HELMET

PRINTED ON FRONT

	40 +	240 +	360 +
1 colour	£5.21	£3.79	POA
2 colour	£5.68	£4.71	POA

DESCRIPTION

EVO2® features a traditional 6-point polyethylene harness and OneTouch™ slip ratchet. The EVO2® offers the most economical top level protection. A micro peak version is available on request. Conforms to EN397.

COLOURS

Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, Red, White, Yellow



WARRIOR HELMET

PRINTED STICKER ON FRONT

	25 +	75+	500+	1000+
1 colour	£3.78	£3.21	£2.91	POA
2 colour	£4.12	£3.34	£3.04	POA

DESCRIPTION

Tough, stylish, functional and offering an extremely comfortable fit on the head for prolonged periods of use. Complete with sweatband. Conforms to EN397.

COLOURS

Blue, Red, White, Yellow

EMBROIDERY SERVICE ALSO

AVAILABLE Please contact

us for prices

FREE DESIGN SERVICE

Send us you logo and we will create a proof free of charge.

See how the prints will look on the garments and make adjustments as necessary before you commit to an order.

BESPOKE PRODUCTS

This leaflet only presents a small selection of the most popular printed workwear products - we stock a wide range of workwear which can be found online at www.siteprodirect.co.uk.

We can also source products from numerous brands including Uneek, Fruit of the Loom, Orn Clothing and more.

 $Please\ do\ not\ he sitate\ to\ contact\ us\ if\ you\ have\ be spoke\ requirements\ such\ as\ 3/4/5\ colour\ print\ and\ different\ sizes\ and\ formats.$